Saturday 3 (St Antony’s)
Sunday 4 (Sacred Heart)
Sunday 4 (st Bon’s)
Tuesday 6 (Sacred Heart)
Wednesday 7 (Sacred Heart)
Thursday 8 (st Bon’s)
Friday 9 (St Bon’s)
Saturday 10 (St Antony’s)

Sunday 11 (Sacred Heart)

Sunday 11 (St Bon’s)

Second Sunday of Christmas

Second Sunday of Christmas

Third Sunday of Christmas

Feast of the Epiphany

Weekday of Christmas Time
Weekday of Christmas Time
Weekday of Christmas Time

Baptism of the Lord

Baptism of the Lord

Baptism of the Lord

18.00

9.15

11.00
18.00

11.30
10.00
9.15

18.00

9.15

11.00

People of the Parishes

People of the Parishes

lan & Audrey Rogers RIP
Mary Hughes (Ann)

Funeral of Gerald Hughes

Funeral of Angela Pitt
Pupils of St Bon’s [School Mass]

People of the Parishes

Maria Brecel (Ann)

Vincent Kennedy (RD)



