



## Weekly Mass Intentions - Sunday 4<sup>th</sup> January

Saturday 3 (St Antony's)	Second Sunday of Christmas	18.00	People of the Parishes
Sunday 4 (Sacred Heart)	Second Sunday of Christmas	9.15	People of the Parishes
<b>Sunday 4 (St Bon's)</b>	<b>Third Sunday of Christmas</b>	<b>11.00</b>	<b>Ian &amp; Audrey Rogers RIP</b>
Tuesday 6 (Sacred Heart)	Feast of the Epiphany	18.00	Mary Hughes (Ann)
Wednesday 7 (Sacred Heart)	Weekday of Christmas Time	11.30	Funeral of Gerald Hughes
<b>Thursday 8 (St Bon's)</b>	<b>Weekday of Christmas Time</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>Funeral of Angela Pitt</b>
<b>Friday 9 (St Bon's)</b>	<b>Weekday of Christmas Time</b>	<b>9.15</b>	<b>Pupils of St Bon's [School Mass]</b>
Saturday 10 (St Antony's)	Baptism of the Lord	18.00	People of the Parishes
Sunday 11 (Sacred Heart)	Baptism of the Lord	9.15	Maria Brecl (Ann)
<b>Sunday 11 (St Bon's)</b>	<b>Baptism of the Lord</b>	<b>11.00</b>	<b>Vincent Kennedy (RD)</b>